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Destination Pays
Leicester Angleterre
Cambridge ~ Angleterre
Oxford Angleterre
Aberdeen Ecosse
Edimburgh Ecosse
Dundee Ecosse
St-Andrews Ecosse
Madrid Espagne
Rome Italie
Milan Italie
Padoue |talie
Bergen Norvege
Cracovie Pologne
Kassel Allemagne
Heidelberg Allemagne
Jacksonville USA
McGill Canada

Durée
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
3 mois
4 mois
4 mois
4 mois

Etudiants
Zoe Butti, Victoria Morel, Maxime Boy, Simon Daste, Perrine Colombi, Floriane Petit
Claire Fraser, Coralie Smadja, Bryann Pardieu
Déborah Levy
Tiphanie Merel, Charlotte Audoynaud, Clémence Dupont, Urielle Frangois
Léo Mietton, Manon Riavgorda, Hugo Marnas
Elena Banchi, Clementine Philibert
Léa Chemal, Serena Prigent
Elia Colin ,Roland Dupont
Camille Bonnet
Delphine Broulis, Louis Habib-Parsai
Justine Lemeltiez, Alice Vidal
Malala Rakotobe, Léa Fieschi
Nicolas Rose, Salem Achour
Manon Guillberteau
SEBASTIEN BASTIDE, Frangois Dossin, Anne-Lou Touret
Morgane Corda
Myléne Bun, Alice Martinat, Matthieu Carrara, Flavien Broulier



